

R. C. Patel Educational Trust's

R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Hon. Bhupeshbhai Patel

Karvand Naka, Shirpur 425405, Dist - Dhule, Maharashtra

2: (02563) 299328

E-mail: principal@rcpasc.ac.in

President

Principal

Dr. D. R. Patil

Student Performance and Learning Outcome 2.6

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during last five years (excluding backlog students)

S. N.	Particulars	Link for documents
1.	Pass percentage of Students during last five years	View Document
2.	Year-wise Pass percentage of Students	View Document
3.	Final Year Result Analysis 2018-23	View Document
4.	Faculty-wise result analysis published by the affiliating university	View Document
5.	Certified copy of student results by the university	
	(Student Result Ledgers)	
	2018-19	View Document
	2019-20	View Document
	2020-21	View Document
	2021-22	View Document
	2022-23	View Document



Dr. D. R. Patil

PRINCIPAL

R. C. Patel Educational Trust's R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Shirpur, Dist.-Dhule (M.S.) 425405